Sorvarin Erikoinen 9
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Kilpailija

Ville Kumpulainen
Pasi Tossavainen
Teemu Asplund
Mauri Isoherranen
Antti-Matti Tikkanen
Joona Kumpulainen
Pinja Laukkanen
Tero Mikkonen
Erkki Riipinen
Anja Kolehmainen
llkka Nissinen
Lauri Rytkénen
Juha Tossavainen
Jani Soukka

Panu Varis

28.11.2021

Seura

Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Valtti

HaKe
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Nasevat
Ice-Bowling
liBo
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling

Puhdas
tulos

1549
1803
3020
2375
1353
2760
2562
2621
2389
1130
1254
1124
1051

Kiuruveden keilahalli

Tulos
tasoituksella

1724 25
1939 17
3072 4

2747 31
1401 8

2844 7

2742 15
2825 17
2713 27
1322 32
1308 9

1286 27
1201 25
0

0

0

0

0

Tas/ sarja Sarjat

7
8
13
12
6

Ka

221,3
225,4
232,3
197,9
2255
230,0
213,5
218,4
199,1
188,3
209,0
187,3
175,2
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